2012 ELKINS KNIGHTS Football Schedules

Game Day Date

Scrimmage  Friday — Aug. 24
0 Friday ~ Aug. 31
1 Thursday Sept. 6
2 OPEN
3 Thursday Sept. 20
4 Saturday  Sept. 29
5 Saturday Oct. 6
6 Saturday Oct.13
7 Friday ~ Oct. 19
8 Friday Oct. 26
9  Thursday Nov.1
10  Saturday Nov. 10

Opponent

BELLAIRE *
DAYTON

Lamar *

Westbury
Clements
Kempner*
Dulles *
Hightower
Bush kK
Travis **

Austin **¥

Site
ELKINS
DAYTON

Hall

Butler
Hall
Mercer
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall

Black Out

Blue Out
Sr.Night

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

BOLD INDICATES ELKINS IS THE HOME TEAM
* HOME GAMES

*** Homecoming Game

** TV Game

Day
Thur.
Thur.
Wed.
OPEN
Wed.
Thur.
Thut.
Thut.
Thur.
Thut.
Wed.
Thut.

Date Opponent
Aug.23 BELLAIRE *
Aug 30  Dayton *

Sept 5 Lamar
Sept19 Westbury *
Sept 27 Clements *

Oct. 5 Kempner
Oct. 11 Dulles
Oct18 Hightower*
Oct 25 Bush
Oct. 31 Travis

Nov. 8 Austin

Site
EHS
EHS

Lamar

EHS
EHS
KHS
DHS
EHS
BHS
THS
AHS

JV ELKINS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Time
5:00 PM
5:00
5:00

7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

FRESHMAN ELKINS GOLD FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Day
Thur.
Thur.
Wed.
OPEN
Wed.
Thur.
Thur.
Thur.
Thur.
Thur.
Wed.
Thur.

Date
Aug. 23
Aug 30
Sept 5

Sept 19
Sept 27
Oct. 5
Oct. 11
Oct 18
Oct 25
Oct. 31
Nov. 8

Opponent
BELLAIRE *

Dayton
Lamar*

Westbury *
Clements
Kempner*
Dulles *
Hightower
Bush*
Travis *

Austin *

Site
EHS
Dayton
EHS

EHS

Old Kempner

EHS
EHS
HHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Time

4:30 PM

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

FRESHMAN ELKINS BLUE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Day
Thur.
Thur.
Wed.
OPEN
Wed.
Thut.
Thur.
Thur.
Thur.
Thur.
Wed.
Thur.

Date
Aug. 23
Aug 30
Sept 5

Sept 19
Sept 27
Oct. 5
Oct. 11
Oct 18
Oct 25
Oct. 31
Nov. 8

Opponent
BELLAIRE *

Dayton
Lamar*

Westbury *
Clements
Kempner*
Dulles *
Hightower
Bush*
Travis *

Austin *

Site
EHS
Dayton
EHS

EHS
Old Kempner
EHS
EHS
HHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

BLUE AND GOLD TEAMS MAY COMBINE WHEN THERE IS ONLY ONE GAME THAT WEEK.

Time
4:30 PM
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00




